

T.R Case No. 04 of 2022

Present: Sri Abhijit Ghosh

J.O Code WB 00910

Order No.23 Dated: 10.08.2026

Record is put-up today by the put-up petition along with a petition U/S 483 of the B.N.S.S supported by affidavit attached with fresh vakalatnama praying for putting up the case-record today and allow to grant bail at any condition on the ground stated there in. Copy served, strong objection noted.

Hd.

Considered.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **12.08.2026** for Hearing of the petition U/S 483 of the B.N.S.S.
call for C.D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge Special Court under
NDPS Act, Howrah**